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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Muhammedrashid Ap Rukkiya (MTHR) 389 Areekarapoyil, 
Kummanghotuthayam, 

Kuruuvattoor, 
Kuruvattoor, 673611, 

Kutt

  

2 24/01/2026 Adithya Krishna Vp Krishnan VP (FTHR) Valorapoyil, 
Valapilthazam, 

Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

3 24/01/2026 Aryanandha C T Rajeesh K (FTHR) Ampadakkatt Meethal, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

4 24/01/2026 APARNA M SUDHAKARAN M 
(FTHR)

MAROLI, Morikkara, 
Kakkodi, Morikkara, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

5 24/01/2026 Stanila K M Sreejith E K (HSBN) Ettukandathil, 
Chalilthazham, 

Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 SIVADASAN K M KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA NIVAS, 
KADAVATH, 

KUMARASWAMI - 
CHELAPRAM ROAD, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

7 24/01/2026 MEENA P V SIVADASAN K M 
(HSBN)

SOUPARNIKA NIVAS, 
KADAVATH, 

KUMARASWAMI - 
CHELAPRAM ROAD, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

ELATHUR

  

8 24/01/2026 Reshma K Akhil MT (HSBN) Meethal Thodukayil, 
Makkada, kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

9 24/01/2026 Hartha T K Anish T A (HSBN) Thanikunnath,, 
Kolaparambath 

Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 
Kuruvattur, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

10 24/01/2026 SHANOJ V T SADANANDHAN 
(FTHR)

7/87, SADANANDAM, 
THATTARAKKAL, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

11 24/01/2026 Athira Asokan Shiyas (HSBN) 13/45 Gurupathmam, 
Koyalil, Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

12 24/01/2026 MANAV T MANOHARAN T 
(FTHR)

312 A, 
THAZHATHAYIL 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 REJIL N P RAJAN (FTHR) EDAVALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 24/01/2026 PRASAD N SURENDRAN N 
(FTHR)

344B, 
NAMBIAMPURATH, 

MANNALATH 
THAZHAM,, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 24/01/2026 MANEESHA M ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

MANNALATHIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

16 24/01/2026 Remeeja V Suneer (HSBN) 21/197, Malayil, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

17 24/01/2026 ATHUL P V PREMALEELA 
(MTHR)

POYILIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

18 24/01/2026 PRANAV KRISHNA V 
S

SANTHOSH V R 
(FTHR)

KAIPPURATH, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

19 24/01/2026 ANOOP M ARAVINDAKSHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANDALATHIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

20 24/01/2026 Babitha M Sajith (HSBN) Poonattil, Chettikulam, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

21 24/01/2026 Fathima Shirin P Suneer (FTHR) 21/197, Malayil, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

22 24/01/2026 SAJINA K S DHANOOP (HSBN) PADAYATT, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

23 24/01/2026 SUBARANI S RAJASEKHAR (HSBN) 14/52, ARANATTU 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 24/01/2026 Ahammed Irfan Mujeeb (FTHR) Valiya Veettil, 
Cheradath Thszham, 

Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

25 24/01/2026 Suneer P Moideen Koya (FTHR) 21/197 E, Malayil, 
Cherukulam, Kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

26 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFIYA K MUHAMMED 
NISHAL E K (HSBN)

ERECHAN KATTIL, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

27 24/01/2026 RIZAH MOHAMMED 
M

MOHAMMED HARIS 
M (FTHR)

KANNAMVELLI 
PARAMBA, 

ERANJIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANJIKKAL, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

28 24/01/2026 SAJJAD K M MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

3/538, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

29 24/01/2026 VARSHA P T RAJESH (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
MEETHAL, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 24/01/2026 muhammed Rijas kp abdul rasheed k k 
(FTHR)

neykutyattu paramba 
makkada p o kakkodi, 
kotupadam, kakkodi, 

makkada, 673611, 
kozhikode

  

31 24/01/2026 AYISHA RIYAS K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (FTHR)

00, KUTTOTH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

32 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHERIFF P T

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
THAVARAKKATTIL, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

33 24/01/2026 SANOOJ P SHAJI K P (FTHR) 424, NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

34 24/01/2026 SUBITHA K RIJEESH M (HSBN) KOMAT, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

35 24/01/2026 nair yashika nidheesh lal (HSBN) ambadi payyarayil, 
kumaraswami, 

chelannur, chelannur, 
673616, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

36 24/01/2026 ABHINA N GOPINADHAN N 
(FTHR)

524 PADINCHATH, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 24/01/2026 NAHA NASRIN KP ABDUL RASHEED K 
K (FTHR)

NEY KUTYATTU 
PARAMBA 
MAKKADA 

POKAKKODI, 
KOTUPADAM, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 24/01/2026 ABHILESH U K SUMESH U K (FTHR) 14/530, UNNIKATTIL 
SREELAKAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

39 24/01/2026 JUBILSHAN K K SULAIMAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PUNNAYIL, 

CHELANNUR 9/1, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

40 24/01/2026 SHENHA FEROZ FIROSE K P (FTHR) 4/2003 WESTERN 
VILLA, PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

41 24/01/2026 HAMEESHA BANU K 
P 

HASSAN K P (FTHR) ASHIKA FLAT, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

42 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SIVADASAN (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

43 24/01/2026 ARUN K M MANOJ KUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
MEETHAL, 

KOLATHUR, ATHOLI 
VIA, KOLATHUR, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

44 24/01/2026 ABHINAV I P SUDHEESH I P (FTHR) KOOMULKATTIL HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

45 24/01/2026 ABHIJITH E DAYANANDAN E 
(FTHR)

BOOTH-186, 
KOOMULLIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

46 24/01/2026 NAISY T R SUBEESH T V (HSBN) 5/54, 
THANAKKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

47 24/01/2026 GEETHA M RAMESAN K P (HSBN) KOTTUPARAMBATH, 
KACHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

48 24/01/2026 SRAVYA KRISHNA M KRISHNAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU 
THAZHATH, 

PARAMABTHA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

49 24/01/2026 SURENDRAN P APPU P (FTHR) CHITHIRA, 
KATTIPUNATHIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

50 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FILSAR 
K

SADIQ (FTHR) KEROLI, KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

51 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMILSHAN K K

SULAIMAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PUNNAYIL, 

CHELANNUR 9/1, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

52 24/01/2026 ABHIJITH M P SAROJINI (OTHR) KUNIYIL 
CHITTADATH, 

ELATHUR 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

53 24/01/2026 BEEVI Koyakutty (HSBN) Alakkatt Meethal, 
Koroth Poyil, 

Chelannur, Iruvallur, 
673616, Kozhikode

  

54 24/01/2026 ASSIA N P RASHEELA (OTHR) PALATTE, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 24/01/2026 RADHA K K NANU T K (HSBN) NANDIALI 
MEETHAL, 

OMASSERY KUNNU, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

56 24/01/2026 ARUNJITH E DAYANANDAN E 
(FTHR)

booth-186, 
KOOMULLIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

57 24/01/2026 SAFIYA MUHAMMED (HSBN) NOORMAHAL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

58 24/01/2026 SANA AHMED HAROON 
SHAMSUDHIN T 

(HSBN)

JAFHAS MAHAL, 
MALAYIL 

PARAPPARA, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

59 24/01/2026 SALIHA 
MUHAMMED SHAFFI 

JAITHUNNISA M 
(WIFE)

NAIMATH , 
NUPPATTAPOYIL 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 24/01/2026 Harikrishna N T Sudheesh N T (FTHR) Narukuni Thazham, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

61 24/01/2026 NEHA R JITHESH JITHESH E P (FTHR) KANHIROTTU, 
AMBALAPPAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 24/01/2026 ANJITHA K P RAMESAN (FTHR) KOTTUPARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

63 24/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K V KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KOTTAVALAPPIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

64 24/01/2026 AKSHAJ M VINOD M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

65 24/01/2026 SONA V AKHIL K P (HSBN) KURUPPAN POYIL, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, KAKKODI 

P O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

66 24/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA P ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

ZANAH  
CHALAKKAL, 

Karannur aided ups west 
side, ERANHIKKAL  

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

67 24/01/2026 NANU T K KUNHIPERACHAN 
(FTHR)

NANDYALI 
MEETHAL, 

OMASSERYKUNNU, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

ANNSSERI, 673317, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 24/01/2026 Disna M ASWIN BAL P (HSBN) 5/185, 
NECHIKKATTUKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

69 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

NADUVATHULLY, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

ELATHUR

  

70 24/01/2026 MARIYAM BASIMA 
M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 4/158, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

71 24/01/2026 SANTHA M K KUMARAN (HSBN) KODUVADU KUNNU, 
UNNIMUKK, 

KAKKODI VILLAGE, 
MAKKADA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

72 24/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
NOUREEN KANNAM 

THODUKAYIL

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K T (FTHR)

00, BAITHUL 
KHADEEJA, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

73 24/01/2026 Hebitha N K Sooraj (HSBN) Indeevaram 882/C, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ELATHUR, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Elathur

  

74 24/01/2026 ASWIN BAL P BALAN P (FTHR) 5/185, 
NECHIKKATTUKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

75 24/01/2026 Sabitha K Baladas (FTHR) Meledath paramba, 
Kaippurath palam Road, 

Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, kozhikode

  

76 24/01/2026 ALHANA FATHIMA 
M V P

ABDUL MAJEED M V 
P (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
VANIBHA 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

77 24/01/2026 SURESH K RADHAMANI C 
(WIFE)

CHENGALA HOUSE, 
PERUMBOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKOOR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

78 24/01/2026 SATHYANATHAN M 
K

KUMARAN (FTHR) KODUVADUKUNNU, 
UNNIMUKK, 

KAKKODI VILLAGE, 
MAKKADA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

79 24/01/2026 ABDUL SANUL K P SAFARULLA KHAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOTHANGATTU 
THAZHAM, 
PARAMBIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

80 24/01/2026 SUKUMARAN GOVINDAN (FTHR) KOMATT, PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

81 24/01/2026 PRIYESH T K NANU T K (FTHR) NANDYALI 
MEETHAL, 

OMASSERI KUNNU, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

82 24/01/2026 VIJAYAN C KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

06/101, 
KRISHNALAYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 24/01/2026 Najiya V M Koya V M (FTHR) Varikkoli Meethal, New 
Bazar, Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
Kozhikkod

  

84 24/01/2026 ZAKKIYA 
MOKKANDI 

SHERFUDEEN K M 
(HSBN)

THODUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBATH  
THALAKULATHUR P 

O, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
THALAKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

85 24/01/2026 JAFNA K P SAFARULLA KHAN K 
P (FTHR)

KOTHANGATTU 
THAZHAM, 
PARAMBIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

86 24/01/2026 VANDANA RAJAN M RAJEEV M (HSBN) MANIYERI, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

87 24/01/2026 SANJEEV R RAJEEV N (FTHR) NARANGALI, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

88 24/01/2026 NOUSHAD C M MOIDHEEN KOYA P 
K (FTHR)

CHITTADI MEETHAL, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

89 24/01/2026 Fathima Sanha K T Mansoor C M (FTHR) Thattalath, 
Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

90 24/01/2026 SHARON DAS SIVADASAN P (FTHR) THALIYANA NILAM, 
OTTATHENGU, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 24/01/2026 PUNNYA V P SAJITH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM 
CHEERUNGOTTIL, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

92 24/01/2026 RAJESH E P PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

EDAKANDIYIL, 
PARAPURATH 

PARAMBA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

93 24/01/2026 ASWATHI M K JITHESH M K (FTHR) VALORAPOIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR 
VILLAGE, PALATH P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

94 24/01/2026 SREYA T Pravija kumari K 
(MTHR)

Thattancheri, Nanminda, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Nanminda

  

95 24/01/2026 M K LIJU VIJAYAN C (HSBN) 06/101, 
KRISHNALAYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

96 24/01/2026 DINU ROSHAN B T SIVADASAN P (FTHR) THALIYANA NILAM, 
OTTATHENGUE, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

97 24/01/2026 ADISH KRISHNA M S MANOJ KUMAR M M 
(FTHR)

Meyanameethal, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

98 24/01/2026 NAIFA FATHIMA P P ABDUL NIZAR P P 
(FTHR)

526 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, Elathur, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 DINIKA SANKAR K SIVASANKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KACHERI MEETHAL, 
MARUTHAD, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

100 24/01/2026 SARJIDA C ASHIF (HSBN) MANGALASSERI, 
PUTHIYEDATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

101 24/01/2026 JEENADAS T RANJITH M (HSBN) MADAYI, KUNDOTH 
PARAMBA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

102 24/01/2026 NUHAIL ANFAS I M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
ELATHUR

  

103 24/01/2026 ABHINRAJ M P JAYATHILAKAN M P 
(FTHR)

MELE 
PARAPPURATH, 
PUNNASSERY, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

104 24/01/2026 Saijal K Haneefa Haneefa K (FTHR) Kallil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

105 24/01/2026 UDAYARAJ SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

157 c, KOTTAYIL, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA P O, 
673611, 

KOZHIKODE,ELATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 RASIKK MUHAMMED (FTHR) MARIYAM NIVAS 
PARAMBATH 

THODUKAYIL, 
PALORA, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

107 24/01/2026 SREEPRIYA T K SATHYAN (FTHR) THERUVINKATTIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

108 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V P 

SHEFEEKH V P 
(FTHR)

DARUL NUJOOM, 
PERADIILLATH, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

109 24/01/2026 NIDHA SERIN K P FAROOK K P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  

110 24/01/2026 SREYA RAHUL A (HSBN) 05/305 AKKIL, 
NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 

NANMANDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN N 
V 

ABOOBECKAR 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

46/2033/NENTHRAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KOLAM 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 24/01/2026 Anusha raj m p Premarajan (FTHR) Meethale poyil, 
Chelannur, Chelannur, 
Kannankara, 673616, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 FARIS MUHAMMAD T P MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FARFAH, 
PALETH POYIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

114 24/01/2026 Ayishabi SAKEER N P (HSBN) Adiyodi Paramb, Chola, 
Polur, Kuruvattur, 
Konott, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

115 24/01/2026 RIFA MARIYEM NAZEER (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDY, ATHOLI 

VIA, NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE  PO, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

116 24/01/2026 VINCI RANI P Praveen Kumar (HSBN) Peettamkandy, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

117 24/01/2026 ANJALA SHIRIN MOHAMMED NIHAL 
NIZAR (HSBN)

SHAMJITHA 
MANZIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 24/01/2026 SHARFANA FABIN P 
T 

ANWAR SADATH P T 
(FTHR)

ALKHAMAR, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 

673317, ELATHUR

  

119 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIM 
T V

IQBAL T V (FTHR) 1/445, 
THAIVALAPPIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

ELATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 AYSHA HIBA K K HARIS K K (FTHR) KATTUKANDY, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

121 24/01/2026 SAMEENA K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

MELE  
KOYAMBURATH, 

AMBALATHUKULANGARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 24/01/2026 SURESAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PATTAYATTU, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

123 24/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA M C MUHAMMAD K M 
(FTHR)

MELECHULLIYATTU, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

124 24/01/2026 ANJAL DEEP T RANDEEP T (FTHR) 185, THIRUTHIYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

125 24/01/2026 JISHITHA T BAIJUNATH A (HSBN) Manjadi,Thiruthiyil, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

126 24/01/2026 SHANOOJ P RAVINDRAN T 
(FTHR)

PATTOTH PARAMBU, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K

ASKAR P K (FTHR) MUTHUVATTUMMAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K 
V 

MUHAMMED 
HABEEB (FTHR)

65, ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

129 24/01/2026 SHEETHAL O K SUNITHA P (MTHR) KADAMBANILAM, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 24/01/2026 SHAHID HARSHAL N 
P

SABEER ALI N P 
(FTHR)

MANDASSERY, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

131 24/01/2026 LAJEESH KUMAR K SUDHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

191 PULARI 
KORAMBRA, 

PAVAYIL CHEERPP, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

132 24/01/2026 Sheha P Sadath P (FTHR) Rineesha Manzil, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

133 24/01/2026 GREESHMA P T MAHESH N T (HSBN) PUTHIYOTH 
THAZHATH, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KAKKODI VILLAGE, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI P 

O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

134 24/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
FATHIMA M K 

JAMSEETA T T 
(MTHR)

THAITHOTTATHIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

135 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAHEES P 

RASHIDA P (MTHR) PUNNAYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 24/01/2026 ANHA M NISAR M (FTHR) 00, MALIYEKKAL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

137 24/01/2026 AKSHAY VIJAYAN VIJAYAN C (FTHR) 06/101, 
KRISHNALAYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

138 24/01/2026 AFNAS K ASKER (FTHR) MUTHUVATTUMMAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

139 24/01/2026 ANN MARIYA JOY JOY JOSEPH (FTHR) ERUPPAKKATTU, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

140 24/01/2026 AMAN HASHIM K HASHIM (FTHR) 13/476  KELATE, 
CHERUVATTAKADVU, 

CHERUVATTA, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

141 24/01/2026 SUJITH T K KRISHNAN T P 
(FTHR)

175B 
SABARI,POTTANKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 24/01/2026 SANA SHIRIN C SANAS C (FTHR) CHULLIYATT, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
ELATHUR

  

143 24/01/2026 REEMA P MANI E T (FTHR) NELLIKKAL 
MEETHAL, 

PAYAMBRA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PAYAMBRA P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

144 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P P 

MAJEED (FTHR) POOKOTTUPOYIL, 
KAKKUR, 

CHELANNUR, 
KAKKOOR, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

145 24/01/2026 BAIJUNATH A VISWANATHAN A 
(FTHR)

Manjadi,Thiruthiyil, 
Mokavoor, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

146 24/01/2026 ANJU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN C (FTHR) 06/101, 
KRISHNALAYAM, 

CHELANNUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

147 24/01/2026 MAIMOONATH E K SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

3/192 KEETHRAT, 
CHEEKILODE, 
NANMANDA, 
CHEEKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

148 24/01/2026 Harinandh P V Pradeepkumar (FTHR) Meyanakandiyil, 
Ambalappad, 

Chelannur, Iruvallur, 
673616, Elathur

  

149 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KANIYAMKUNNU 
MALAYIL, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

150 24/01/2026 Saliha M A Abdul Salam K P 
(HSBN)

Puliyakram Kandy 
House, Cheruvatta, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

151 24/01/2026 SHREESH M K JAYESH M K (FTHR) MARAMKUNNATH, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

ELATHUR

  

152 24/01/2026 SACHIN BABU P BABU P (FTHR) THUSHARAM, 
VELUPPAL 
PARAMBA, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

153 24/01/2026 ALEENA K SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) ILLATH MEETHAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
CHELANNUR

  

154 24/01/2026 MUSABBAB K SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

3/192 KEETHRAT, 
CHEEKILODE, 
NANMANDA, 
CHEEKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

155 24/01/2026 SIVANANDAN N CHATHAN (FTHR) Ninnora, Patterpalam, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Edakkara, 673616, 
Kozhikode

  

156 24/01/2026 MOOSAN KUTTY 
POKKOSARAKATH 

KUNHABDU (FTHR) AL AMEEN, 
OTHAYAMANGALAM, 

KURUVATTUR 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

157 24/01/2026 Afin K T Naseer (FTHR) Kunnoth Thazhath, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
Kakkodi, 673611, 

Elathur

  

158 24/01/2026 RASEENA N P ABDUL GAFOOR N P 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL ISLAH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

159 24/01/2026 HARINAND V PRASANTH KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

OLLAKOTTE 
KARTHIKA, 

PAVANDOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

160 24/01/2026 ASKAR P K USSAIN (FTHR) MUTHUVATTUMMAL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

161 24/01/2026 ANJANA M P VINAYAKUMR M P 
(FTHR)

KELATTU PARAMB, 
Parambil, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

162 24/01/2026 MEGHAMALA K S JINESH K (FTHR) CHAITHANYAM, 
VALLASSERY 

THAZHAM ,PADINHATTUMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KAKKODI, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

163 24/01/2026 ARCHA E GIRISH BABU E 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
PUVATHOOR ROAD, 
KAKKODI VILLAGE, 

KAKKODI P O, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

164 24/01/2026 JABIR N P JAFAR N P (FTHR) PERUNTHATT 
CHALIL, IDUKKA 

PARA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

165 24/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K K ALI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAKERI, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 24/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA K V ANEES K V (FTHR) ZAIN ARANATTIL 
PARAMB, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

167 24/01/2026 Kalidas K Praveen Praveen Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kolangarakandy, 
Annassery, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Annassery P O, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

168 24/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
SATHYAN K P 

SATHYAN K P (FTHR) 15/19  KUNNATHAM 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

169 24/01/2026 AJMAL ROSHAN K SHOUKATH ALI M 
(FTHR)

VAZHIPOKKIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

170 24/01/2026 ATHIRA P K SHIBU P K (FTHR) 19/475 A 
PALAYULLAKANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

171 24/01/2026 RAFIYA C K RAFEEQ C K (FTHR) BAITHUL KHAIR, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

172 24/01/2026 MINHA V V MAJEED V K (FTHR) VENGOTTU VAYAL, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

173 24/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA V P KRISHNADAS V P 
(FTHR)

1200,MADANCHERY, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

174 24/01/2026 ABIN DEV E K SIVADASAN E K 
(FTHR)

124, CHEEKKILODE, 
CHEEKKILODE, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

175 24/01/2026 DEVANANDA K BIJU K (FTHR) 26A KUTTALLUR, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 24/01/2026 ASHISH A KUMAR SHIJI C (MTHR) KIZHAKKU VEETTIL 
MEETHAL, KAKKUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

177 24/01/2026 THANISH RAZDHAN 
THABARISH 

THABARISH (FTHR) DEW HOUSE, 
KAKKODI POST, 

KAKKODI VILLAGE, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

178 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
T 

MANSOOR T (FTHR) Theyyambadi, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 24/01/2026 AMI M K PRIYA (MTHR) NIVEDHYAM, 
MANIYAMPARAMBATH, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

180 24/01/2026 NAVANEETH S 
KRISHNA

SANAL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

181 24/01/2026 SHAMSEER SAFIYA (MTHR) TEYYATHAM 
KANDY, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMANDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

182 24/01/2026 AJANYA T BABU T (FTHR) 15/404, THAROL, 
KAKKODI MUKKU, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR P O, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

183 24/01/2026 LISHA PRASAD P P PRASAD (HSBN) SIVAGANGA  
VAZHARKUNIYIL, 

PUTHUKKATTU 
KADAVU, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

184 24/01/2026 NIVED SAJEEV SAJEEV M (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

185 24/01/2026 Ambili K Soman K (FTHR) Karuvolathil, 
Kannankara, Chelannur, 

Kannankara, 673616, 
Elathur

  

186 24/01/2026 NIHARA R S RAMESAN T P (FTHR) THURUTHIYATTU 
PARAMBATH, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

187 24/01/2026 ABDUL FASAL C BASHEER C (FTHR) CHATHANGATT, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

188 24/01/2026 SHIMLA M K SUJITH T K (HSBN) 175B,POTTANKULANGARA, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 24/01/2026 DEVANGH P SREEJITH P (FTHR) PULLANNHOLI, 
PURAKKATTIRI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

190 24/01/2026 AMARJITH K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Kunnath, Polur, 
Kuruvattur, Konott, 
673571, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

191 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD K

MEHAROOF (FTHR) KALLIYATTY 
KUNIYIL HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

192 24/01/2026 Fathimath Shakira A K Ismayil P K (HSBN) Puliyathum Kandy, 
Kolathur, Nanmanda, 

Kolathur, 673315, 
Elathur

  

193 24/01/2026 KRISHNA S SUJITH SUJITH T K (FTHR) 175B,SHABARI 
HOUSE,POTTANKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

194 24/01/2026 P P MUHAMMED MASHOOD C K 
(FTHR)

MASHUS, 
KULAMULLAYIL 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
ELATHUR

  

195 24/01/2026 SRUTHIMOL P KRITHEESH K (HSBN) KOLLATH 
THAZHATH HOUSE, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 24/01/2026 RISHNA K ALIKKUTTY V (FTHR) NHERALIL, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

197 24/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K AHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KALARIKANDI, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

198 24/01/2026 AMEERA T P SHEHEEQ K P (HSBN) KUZHIKKATTU 
PALLIYIL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

199 24/01/2026 AMEENA RANA A K JASAL RAHMAN A K 
(FTHR)

18/183 A, MEHFIL, 
MOROOL PARAMBA, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

200 24/01/2026 JASPHAR V MUHAMMED 
SUNEER V K (FTHR)

THEYYAMBADI, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

201 24/01/2026 DEEPA T SURESH K (HSBN) CHATHANGATT, 
KOODATHUM POYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

202 24/01/2026 Fidha Fathima N Abdul Saleem N (FTHR) Naduvodiyil, Payambra, 
Kuruvattur, Payambra, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

203 24/01/2026 SHAREENA.P Muhammed Finsar V K 
(HSBN)

Kunnin Mukalil, 
Morikkara, Kakkodi, 
Morikkara, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

204 24/01/2026 LATHIKA GIREESHAN K D 
(HSBN)

460 D PARAYIL, 
KARAKKUNNATH, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

205 24/01/2026 JASWIN V MUHAMMED 
SUNEER V K (FTHR)

THEYYAMBADI, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:37 AM
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ELATHUR

Revision identity

206 24/01/2026 Liya Thasneem P F Muhammed Ashik 
(HSBN)

PERATTAMPOYIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 24/01/2026 AYISHA HANNA P F FAISAL (FTHR) PERATTAMPOYIL, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

208 24/01/2026 REEHA SHERIN K K RAFEEQ K K (FTHR) KARUMBARUKANDY, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

209 24/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K SHANEER V (FTHR) KANDIYIL, Palath, 
Chelanur, Palath, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

210 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL K K 

RAFEEQ K K (FTHR) KARUMBARUKANDY, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMANDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

211 24/01/2026 POORNIMA 
ARAVIND M

ARAVINDAM M 
(FTHR)

Mekkunnath, Palath, 
Chelanuur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

212 24/01/2026 Gokul T P Shyju T P (FTHR) Mekkoth, Puthiyanirath, 
Elathur, Elathur, 

673303, Kozhikode

  

213 24/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA P SUHARABI (MTHR) Perattampoyil, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

Nanminda, 673613, 
Nanminda

  

214 24/01/2026 ADIL ABDUL AZEES Ummu Sulaima (MTHR) KANDIYIL, Palath, 
Chelanur, Palath, 

673611, Kozhikode
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applications have been received)
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ELATHUR
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215 24/01/2026 AKSHAYA T K RAJAN (FTHR) 8/324 
THALIKUZHIYIL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

216 24/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P ABDUL NASEER P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKUM 
PARAMBATH, 

PALATH, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 24/01/2026 Lamahidaya M K BALKKEESBEEVI 
(MTHR)

MELEKANDIYIL, 
INTHAD, KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

218 24/01/2026 hana hameed abdul hameed (FTHR) 471A, noonjiyil, kakkur, 
punnassery, 673585, 

kozhikkode

  

219 24/01/2026 Nived EK Nijash EK (FTHR) Elathurkattil, 
chettikulam, elathur, 

elathur, 673303, 
kozhikode

  

220 24/01/2026 ARDRA NAMBIAR M 
K 

SHEEJA P K (MTHR) 8/292 
PADINJAREKANDY, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 24/01/2026 JUNAICY C M RAFEEQUE THAROL 
(HSBN)

THAROL, 
KANDOTHPARA, 

IRUVALLUR, 
IRUVALLUR, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

222 24/01/2026 Amith K K Suresh babu k k (FTHR) 310 B, 
Korappachankuzhiyil, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, kozhikode
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223 24/01/2026 Nandhana M M BINDHU (MTHR) 447  MANGILODI 
MEETHAL, INTHAD, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

224 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED OFFAIR 
A

HIMLAR ARAKKAL 
(FTHR)

SHAMNAS,KODAMANA 
PARAMB, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

225 24/01/2026 Sajna M K Anoop (HSBN) Thekkepoyilil. 16/165, 
Puthiyanirath, Elathur, 

Elathur, 673303, 
Kozhikode

  

226 24/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR V RAGINI P M (OTHR) Perunthileri, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

227 24/01/2026 Jasna K Shyju K (FTHR) Koottakkil, Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattur, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

228 24/01/2026 Sneha P P ADHARSH GOPI C P 
(HSBN)

492 PALLICHAM 
VEETTIL, INTHAD, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

229 24/01/2026 SREEBALA RAGINI P M (OTHR) Perunthileri, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

230 24/01/2026 Nasiyath CV Askar CV (FTHR) Puranadathil 
Thazham ,choibazar 
Makkada, Choibazar, 
Kakkodi, Makkada, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

231 24/01/2026 Anju Bhaskaran K Jishnu K K (HSBN) 393, 
Korappachankuzhiyil, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, kozhikode
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232 24/01/2026 Bismeera Askar Cv (FTHR) Puranadathil Thazham, 
Choibazar, Makkada, 
Choibazar, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

233 24/01/2026 Navaneeth R Ratheesh P (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Kuruvattur, Kuruvattur, 

Kuruvattur, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

234 24/01/2026 NADIYA P Nasar P (FTHR) 508, Thattarakkal, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

235 24/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad CV Askar C V (FTHR) Puranadathil Thazham, 
Choibazar, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

236 24/01/2026 Hridya Raveendran T V Raveendran T V (FTHR) Thekkuveettil,, 
Unimukku,Badiroor 

Road, Kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


